BEZIRKSSCHUETZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF Riimlang, 14. Dez. 2002
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BEZIRKSLUFTPISTOLENSCHIESSEN 2002/03

Gruppen
PS Niederweningen 380 369 369
PS Riimlang 1 381 365 364
PS Riimlang 2 374 367 352
PS Riimlang 3 371 365 359
PS Regensdorf 367 363 347
PS Dielsdorf 351 349 347
PS Riimlang 4 354 334 332
JUNIOREN / JUGENDLICHE
Regensdorf 1 348 322
Riimlang 338 300
Niederweningen 1 311 306
Niederweningen 2 303 293
Regensdorf 2 304 268
Niederweningen 3 282 268
Niederweningen 4 287 271

367
355
351
348
340
339
320

321
264
274
247
265
264
237

Punkte

1485
1465
1444
1443
1417
1386
1340

991
902
891
843
837
814
795

Lupi-Matchchef BSVD

Werner Maurer
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Riimlang, 14. Dez. 2002

BEZIRKSLUFTPISTOLENSCHIESSEN 2002/03

Name

Kocher
Kurmann
Hofstetter
Kissling
Altherr
Schindler
Huber
Schellenberg
Miuiller
Binder
Maurer
Holder
Hauser
Hinnen
Dreier
Von Allmen
Fritischi
Mathyer
Schindler
Schlatter
Brandolin
Huber
Jaggi
Kreienbiihl
Gubler
Meier
Bohren
Behr
Plontzke
Ries
Baumann
Stucki
Hauser
Horrer
Bader
Schlegel
Huber

Vorname

Peter
René
Peter
Renato
Richard
Patrick
Thomas
Heinrich
Jorg
Ulrich
Werner
Giinter
Esther
Walter
Reto
Manfred
Daniela
René
Stefan
Kurt
Mauro
Max
Peter
Rolf
Bernhard
Martin
Eduard
Hans
Thomas
Dieter
Kurt
Jakob
Bruno
André
Marco
Jurg
Mario

Jg.

51
67
53
63
57
74
73
53
49
38
45
51
70
54
76
54
71
65
57
54
67
39
45
50
51
60
64
41
63
62
33
42
54
61
64
62
54

<<

Ort

Riimlang
Niederweningen
Niederglatt
Niederglatt
Riimlang
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Dielsdorf
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Dielsdorf
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Regensdorf

92 97 96 96
94 94 94 98
94 92 97 97
91 96 94 94
93 96 91 94
91 94 93 93
92 91 93 93
92 92 95 90
89 93 91 94
89 93 92 93
91 95 90 91
91 90 91 93
94 96 85 90
93 93 90 88
88 89 92 94
89 89 90 91
90 89 89 &9
86 89 93 87
86 86 91 91
85 87 88 92
83 91 88 90
90 80 91 90
89 87 86 87
89 85 88 86
93 86 86 83
87 87 86 87
87 87 87 86
79 88 85 91
90 86 83 &3
89 81 83 87
85 84 81 &9
85 84 82 88
81 80 86 91
81 85 84 &4
84 86 86 76
79 84 76 81
47 54 57 58

Punkte

381
380
380
375
374
371
369
369
367
367
367
365
365
364
363
359
357
355
354
352
352
351
349
348
348
347
347
343
342
340
339
339
338
334
332
320
216

Lupi -Matchchef BSVD

Werner Maurer
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JUNIOREN / JUGENDLICH
Name Vorname Jg. Ort
Liesch Collin 90 Regensdorf
Birchmeier Luki 86 Riimlang
Lopez Rafael 87 Regensdorf
Regli Claudio 88 Regensdorf
Schellenberg Marcel 88 Niederweninen
Maider Manuel 89 Niederweninen
Gaiardelli Marc 90 Niederweningen
Notz Martin 88 Niederweningen
Fehr Stefan 86 Riimlang
Schlatter Raffael 90 Niederweningen
Notz Daniel 90 Niederweningen
Hirt Simon 87 Niederweningen
Hauser Nicole 85 Niederweningen
De Felice Nicola 90 Niederweningen
Miilli Kevin 88 Niederweningen
Staubli Kerstin 89 Regensdorf
Staubli Michi 87 Regensdorf
Erni Roger 87 Niederweningen
Sandmeier Yannick 87 Riimlang
Lopez Sarah 88 Regensdorf
Schlatter Florian 88 Niederweningen
Hurter Markus 88 Niederweningen
Vogel Pascal 89 Riimlang

Riimlang, 14. Dez. 2002

BEZIRKSLUFTPISTOLENSCHIESSEN 2002/03

87 81 91 &9
81 87 88 82
77 82 79 84
87 79 80 75
78 83 69 81
73 84 73 76
81 68 75 80
77 72 77 77
88 74 74 64
78 73 64 78
70 70 70 77
63 72 70 77
68 72 69 65
63 64 79 65
60 63 66 79
76 64 55 73
73 62 54 76
61 67 74 62
68 66 68 62
72 64 57 63
51 65 63 68
65 61 70 41
53 74 56 45

Punkte

348
338
322
321
311
306
304
303
300
293
287
282
274
271
268
268
265
264
264
256
247
237
228

Lupi -Matchchef BSVD

Werner Maurer
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